110000010867

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
. (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
LD1000000000000000000000000000000000000				

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 1119 10



800163636918

01/15/10--01010--003 **125.00

01/15/10--01818--882_**168_88

FILED

10 JAN 15 PH 3: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF FLORING

D. BRUCE

JAN 28 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations						
SUBJECT:		Jasac LLC	·•				
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Comp	any		•		
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	ıg.				
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	g:				
., ., ., 	Aye	esha Castaneo	da				
		Name of Person					
		Jasac				·	-
		Firm/Company					
	9640	Crenshaw Ci	rcle				
		Address			ÆE	70	
		ont, Florida 3			CRE AH	Ä	
		ty/State and Zip Cod			TAR ASS	¥ 15	-
	Jasa E-mail address: (to be used	cinc@yahoo.	com	7	````	- X	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	•		,	F STATE FLORID,	M 3: 04	Ċ
	Castaneda	at (754	.)	244-5566			
Name	of Person	Area Cod	e & Daytime T	elephone Numb	er		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:						
∕ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional cop	рру	\$160.00 I Certifica Certified (additional	te of Sta Copy	itus &	l)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registra	Courier Addre tion Section t of Corporati				
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton l	Building				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Ex	ecutive Cente	er Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 19, 2010

AYESHA CASTANEDA 9640 CRENSHAW CIRCLE CLERMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: JASAC LLC

Ref. Number: W10000002478

10 JAN 15 PM 3: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FI TOBA

We have received your document for JASAC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 810A00001382

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
	sact LLC.	
(Must end with the word	s "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	OCAO Oranafarra Oirala	
9640 Crenshaw Circle Clermont, Florida 34711	9640 Crenshaw Circle Clermont, Florida 34711	
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agen as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an inc	t's Signature:
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agent as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiation.)	t's Signature:
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agent as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiation.)	t's Signature: lividual or arother CRETARY
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agent as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiation.) dress of the registered agent are:	t's Signature: lividual or arother CRETARY
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street ad	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agen as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indation.) dress of the registered agent are: Ayesha Castaneda	t's Signature: lividual or arother CRETARY
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra.) The name and the Florida street ad.	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agen as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an inclation.) dress of the registered agent are: Ayesha Castaneda Name	t's Signature: lividual or another CRETARY OF AHASSEE, F
Clermont, Florida 34711 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra.) The name and the Florida street ad.	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agent as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiation.) dress of the registered agent are: Ayesha Castaneda Name 1640 Crenshaw Circle et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	t's Signature: lividual or arother CRETARY

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

411) (CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Ayesha Castaneda 9640 Crenshaw Circle Clermont, Florida 34711
 	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the state of the date must of or 90 days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: 01/14/2010 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	TAL SE
Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member 2
(In accordance with of this document co that the facts stated in t	
	Ayesha Castaneda
Filing Fees:	Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)